ko
va
z.c
z
15
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2619TCUK
Logic Processing
Type Symbol Logic Description Connection Weight Order code
  function           kg
  Visual indication With PSB-A12 sub-base Ø4 mm 0,175 PSM-A12 *
  of pneumatic   Swivel push-in
  output and
  manual override
  Without With PSB-A12 sub-base Ø4 mm 0,170 PSM-B12 *
  manual override  Swivel push-in
Type Symbol Logic  Connection Weight Order code
  function           kg
  Ø6 mm   Ø4 mm 0,080 PSE-A12
  Swivel push-in connection Swivel push-in
Type Symbol Logic  Connection Weight Order code
  function           kg
  Used for parallel, optional, Ø4 mm 0,050 PSD-A12
  repeat sequenses and  Swivel push-in
  skip step
  for the remote reset of   0,050 PSD-B12
  the last step module
* ATEX version available  Order code example : PSM-A12-EX
B
A
B
A
R
B
R
P
A
B
A
Modular sequencer
Deviation modules
Set of head and tail modules
Step modules
Indicates stocked product.
ko
va
z.c
z
16
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2619TCUK
Logic Processing
Type Symbol Logic  Connection(1) Weight Order code
  function  connection         kg
  May be mounted between  Ø4 mm 0,045 PSV-A12 *
  the sub-base and the step Swivel push-in
  module to interrupt the sequence
  if a sensor is found to be faulty
(1) For other type of connections contact Technical Sales Department
Type Symbol Logic Description  Weight Order code
  function           kg
  Visual indication With  0,135 PSM-A10 *
  of pneumatic  manual override
  output
   Without  0,130 PSM-B10
   manual override
Type   Description Connection (1) Weight Order code
             kg
   Sub-base Ø4 mm 0,040 PSB-A12
    Swivel push-in
(1) For other type of connections contact technical sales Technical Sales Department
Type Symbol Logic Description Connection Weight Order code
  function           kg
  AND Single module Ø4 mm  0,07 PLL-A11 *
    Straight push-in
  OR Single module Ø4 mm 0,07 PLK-A11 *
    Straight push-in
  Screw and clip  Enables line mounted logic  0,02 PZM-L199
  assembly elements to be attached to
   DIN rail
   (Sold per pack of 10)
* ATEX version available  Order code example : PSV-A12-EX
S
ba
&
S
ba
1
 Modular sequencer
Additional step module interlock
Step module without sub-base
Step module sub-base
Main data for Line mounted elements
To be used with PSB-A12 sub-bases
Indicates stocked product.